Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System NON **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** -----Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax endit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the documpent. \triangleright Ą. (((H08000256980 3))) w H080002569803ABC5 Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. where the construction is an experimental state of an experiment for this determine the state of the second state of the TO: DIVERSING & COMPANY (OF Division of Corporations 80 Fax Number : (850)617-6381 20 19 FI AON From: \bigcirc Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM n Z Account Number : FCA00000023 54 8: 00 Phone : (850)222-1092 : (850)878-5926 Fax Number m O

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

Priscilla of Boston, Inc

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

NOV 18 2008 D.A. WHITE

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

. *

Help

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Princilla of Bosts	en, loc.		CO The	
	orporation; must taclude "INCORPORATE orp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")	30,'	"COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	
()/ name unavails	ible in Plorida, enter alternate corporate na	100	sciopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)	, A
Dolaware		3.	43-1928587	<u>,</u>
(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEl number, if applicable)	
05/01/01		5.	Perpetual	
(Date	of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will coase to exist or "perpetual")	
11/10/08			·	
1001 Washington	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60 Street	7,15	Plorida, if prior to registration) 02, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
	(Principal office)	addi	765)	
Conshohocken, F				
	(Current mailing	2 00	tss)	
any lawful act or	r activity which corporations may be organi	ized	under the General Corporation Law of Delaware	
) of corporation authorized in home state o			
Name and stree	address of Florida registered agent: (P.C	Box NOT acceptable)	
	C T Corporation System			
Name:				
ffice Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road			
	Plantation		Plorida 33324	
	(City)		(Zip code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

 $\mathbf{v}_{\mathbf{r}}^{2}$

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designuted in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties. and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(City)

C T Corporation System ANN J. WILLIAMS maillan Assistant Vice President By; (Registered Agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having sustody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

FL019 - 10/22/2008 C T System Online

*

FILED

.′

'n

2009	NOV	I	7	А	q:	3-)
------	-----	---	---	---	----	----	---

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	SECRETARY OF ONE
A. DIRECTORS	TALLAHASSEE.FLORID
Chairman:	
Address: 1001 Washington Street	
Conshohocken, PA 19428	
Vice Chalrman: N/A	مىسىمۇرىتىتىن بىلىغانىي بىرىرىكىتىتى بىلغانىي بىرىكى ئۆلۈر بىلىرىزى بىلىرىي بىلىتى بىر
Address:	
Director: Gene Morphis	
Address: 1001 Washington Street	
Director:	
Address:	
B. OFFICERS SEE ATTACHED SKEET	
President: SEE ATTACHED SHEET	
Address:	
Vice President:	۰
Address:	
Storetary:	······································
Address:	
Treasurer:	
Address:	
NOTE: If recession, you may apach an addendum to the application listin	g additional officers and/or directors.
13. (Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12	of the application)
14. Michaol H. Miraky, Secretary	
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person sign	ting application)

JL016 - 10/12/2028 C T Eymon Oulins

34

FILED

TE :P A FI YON CON

SECRETARY OF STATE

OFFICERS

Chief Executive Officer: Address:

Executive Vice President / CFO Address:

Senior Vice President / Treasurer Address;

Executive Vice President Merchandising Address:

Senior Vice President Human Resources Address:

Vice President Finance Address:

Secretary Address: Robert Huth 1001 Washington Street Conshohocken, PA 19428

Gene Morphis 1001 Washington Street Conshohocken, PA 19428

Philip C. Galbo 1001 Washington Street Conshohocken, PA 19428

Ramona De la Rosa 1001 Washington Street Conshohocken, PA 19428

Fred Postelle 1001 Washington Street Conshohooken, PA 19428

Dwight Klingenberg 1001 Washington Street Conshohocken, PA 19428

Michael H. Mirsky 1001 Washington Street Conshohocken, PA 19428

Delaware 200 NOV 17 A 9 38

The First State

SECRETARY OF STATE

FILED

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PRISCILLA OF BOSTON. INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTE DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2008.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

the Man

Harriet Smith Windson Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 6967372

DATE: 11-14-08

3387450 8900 081118291

You may verify this cortificate caline at corp. deleware.gov/outhwer.shtml